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Women / PY / PY Group 1
Session: C7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kendall Chunko1265
Beaches

8.800 9.525 9.4259.350 37.100
4 1 1T 1T 1 

1 

Emma English455
First City

8.950 9.225 9.4259.350 36.950
1 2 1T 1T 2 

2 

Serene Echegaray993
Bay City

8.725 8.950 9.4009.050 36.125
5 4 4 3 3 

3 

Ava Gantt1090
Taylor

8.925 9.100 9.3758.700 36.100
2* 3 7 4 4T

4T

Isabella Thomas486
Fleming Island

8.925 8.900 8.9759.300 36.100
2* 5 3 6 4T

4T

Claire Carlton995
Taylor

8.625 8.750 9.2508.850 35.475
7 6 6 5 6 

6 

Erin Yearwood1140
Gym Force

8.675 8.725 8.9009.000 35.300
6 7 5 7 7 

7 
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Women / PY / PY Group 2
Session: C7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlin Oaks440
Tampa Gymnastics

9.150 8.950 9.4009.350 36.850
1 4 1 1T 1 

1 

Kiara Bernie1442
Tampa Gymnastics

9.025 9.150 9.3009.150 36.625
3 2 3 4 2 

2 

Abigail Erler453
Fleming Island

8.800 9.375 9.1759.000 36.350
5 1 5 6 3 

3 

Heidi Ronan718
Ancient City  FL

9.100 8.650 9.4008.950 36.100
2 6 6 1T 4 

4 

Ava Vallencourt364
Fleming Island

8.850 9.000 9.2008.700 35.750
4 3 7 5 5 

5 

Elizabeth Pollard633
Ancient City  FL

8.600 8.250 9.3759.175 35.400
6T 8 2 3 6 

6 

Nicolina Block550
South Florida

8.600 8.400 9.1509.025 35.175
6T 7 4 7 7 

7 

Kaitlyn Hart1088
Fleming Island

8.600 8.825 8.9008.300 34.625
6T 5 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / PY / PY Group 3
Session: C7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Brum734
Acrofit

8.550 8.450 9.3259.250 35.575
6 6 2 2 1 

1 

Hailey Busch1256
Bard Gymnastics

8.675 8.575 9.0009.300 35.550
4T 5 1 4 2 

2 

Rachel Copeland1277
Taylor

8.875 8.850 9.3508.350 35.425
2 1 7 1 3 

3 

Carson Manning1505
South Florida

8.900 8.600 9.1508.750 35.400
1 4 5 3 4 

4 

Morgan Dague842
South Florida

8.675 8.650 8.9508.800 35.075
4T 3 4 5 5 

5 

Autumn Leviston253
Sun Country - FL

8.775 8.750 8.7258.650 34.900
3 2 6 6 6 

6 

Alyson Partain934
East Pasco FL

0.000 0.000 7.0509.150 16.200
7 7 3 7 7 

7 
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Women / PZ / PZ Group 1
Session: C7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aubrey Collura1245
East Pasco FL

9.000 9.675 9.5509.275 37.500
6 1 4T 2T 1 

1 

Cambree Klein1506
First City

9.450 9.250 9.3009.325 37.325
1 6 2 8 2 

2 

Hanah Tilley1476
First City

9.325 9.575 9.6508.750 37.300
2 2 8 1 3 

3 

Bailey Reese314
First City

9.050 9.450 9.5509.175 37.225
4T 4 6 2T 4 

4 

McKenzie Hilton667
East Pasco FL

9.050 9.550 9.3509.100 37.050
4T 3 7 6 5 

5 

Sophia Frisvold691
Beaches

8.900 9.325 9.4759.300 37.000
7 5 3 5 6 

6 

Nicole Hepner1383
Tampa Gymnastics

9.200 9.000 9.5009.275 36.975
3 9 4T 4 7 

7 

Macy Bost1519
Beaches

8.825 9.125 9.1759.400 36.525
8 7T 1 9 8 

8 

Aubrey Allsworth1196
First City

8.750 9.125 9.3257.750 34.950
9 7T 9 7 9 

9 
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Women / PZ / PZ Group 2
Session: C7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sofia Arevalo689
Reflex

9.275 9.200 9.4259.250 37.150
1 5 5 4 1 

1 

Anabelle Wright1512
East Pasco FL

8.625 9.450 9.6009.375 37.050
8T 2 3 1T 2 

2 

Audrey Cassette1013
Beaches

9.225 9.075 9.2759.425 37.000
2 6 1 7 3 

3 

Brandi Oliver1138
Bard Gymnastics

9.100 9.275 9.1509.400 36.925
6 4 2 9 4 

4 

Emma Barnes1575
East Pasco FL

9.175 9.525 9.6008.350 36.650
3 1 9 1T 5 

5 

Leilani Morales903
Reflex

9.150 8.950 9.4508.750 36.300
4 7T 6 3 6 

6 

Lindsay Ogburn1457
Bard Gymnastics

8.625 8.950 9.2509.350 36.175
8T 7T 4 8 7 

7 

Paola Marrero999
Reflex

8.750 9.300 9.3258.400 35.775
7 3 8 5 8 

8 

Cassandra Moyer165
Bayside

9.125 8.100 9.3008.600 35.125
5 9 7 6 9 

9 
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Women / PZ / PZ Group 3
Session: C7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reilly Whritenour747
East Pasco FL

9.400 9.475 9.4759.150 37.500
1 2T 4T 3T 1 

1 

Kaytie Odom1400
East Pasco FL

9.250 9.400 9.5009.050 37.200
2 4T 7 2 2 

2 

Holly Phelps424
East Pasco FL

8.875 9.475 9.4509.300 37.100
4T 2T 1T 5 3 

3 

Rachael Tomasso935
South Florida

8.875 9.500 9.6508.800 36.825
4T 1 8 1 4 

4 

Lauren Tylutki753
Bard Gymnastics

9.000 9.025 9.3009.300 36.625
3 8 1T 7 5 

5 

Cadence Wood1186
East Pasco FL

8.575 9.350 9.3759.075 36.375
9 6 6 6 6 

6 

Gracie Vanburen1314
East Pasco FL

8.650 9.400 9.1009.150 36.300
8 4T 4T 9 7 

7 

Megan Partain848
East Pasco FL

8.800 9.225 9.4758.650 36.150
6T 7 9 3T 8 

8 

Hailey Manitz358
Acrofit

8.800 8.850 9.2009.200 36.050
6T 9 3 8 9 

9 
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Women / PA,PY,PZ / All Ages
Session: C7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 East Pasco FL L 113.275 27.825 28.750 27.950 28.750
11T 1 1

2 First City L 112.575 27.825 28.275 27.850 28.625
21T 2 2
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Women / PA,PY,PZ / All Ages
Session: C7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Beaches S 111.275 26.950 27.975 28.175 28.175
33 1 1

2 Tampa Gymnastics S 110.450 27.375 27.100 27.775 28.200
1T1 5 3

3 Bard Gymnastics S 109.775 26.775 27.250 28.050 27.700
64 4 2

4 Reflex S 109.225 27.175 27.450 26.400 28.200
1T2 2 7

5 Fleming Island S 108.200 26.575 27.275 27.000 27.350
85 3 5

6 South Florida S 107.775 26.450 26.750 26.625 27.950
56 6 6

7 Taylor S 107.000 26.425 26.700 25.900 27.975
47 7 8

8 Acrofit S 106.500 25.750 25.625 27.500 27.625
78 8 4
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